SAS EXPORTS INDIA
(REFRACTORY DIVISION – ISO APPROVED)
PRODUCT EXCELLENCE, QUALITY, TIMELY DELIVERY, CONSISTANCY, RELAIBILITY, EXPIRENCED MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURERS AND EXPORTERS OF REFRACTORIES
SAS EXPORTS INDIA.
703/704, X Wing, Golden Rays, Shastri Nagar, Andheri West, Mumbai 400053, India.
Tel: +912240165415 | M: +919987296784 / +919987296796 / +919821070896 |
Email: sas.exports@outlook.com / sasrefractories@outlook.com

min
Refractoriness
Under Load
Ta oC
min
Refractoriness
(Pyrometric
Cone
Equivalent –
Orton Cone)
(oC)
Permanent Linear
Change
%
max
SAS-AL30D 30 2.50 2.00 25 250 1350 30 + 0.5 at 1450 o C /2hrs
SAS-AL40D 40 2.50 2.10 23 300 1400 34 + 0.5 at 1450 o C /2hrs.
SAS-AL42D 42 1.80 2.25 16 500 1480 34 + 0.5 at 1450 o C /2hrs.
SAS-AL45B 45 2.50 2.20 22 300 1450 34 + 1.0 at 1450 o C /2hrs.
SAS-AL45D 45 1.50 2.25 16 500 1520 34 + 0.5 at 1450 o C /2hrs.
SAS-AL50B 50 2.50 2.30 22 350 1430 35 + 1.0 at 1450 o C /2hrs.
SAS-ALSILL 56 1.50 2.40 21 400 1500 36 + 1.0 at 1450 o C /2hrs.
SAS-AL60B 60 3.00 2.50 23 350 1430 36 + 1.0 at 1600 o C /2hrs.
SAS-ALSILL 60D 60 1.80 2.30 20 600 1550 36 + 0.2 at 1450 o C /2hrs.
SAS-AL62D 62 1.50 2.45 16 700 1600 36 + 0.2 at 1450 o C /2hrs.
SAS-AL70B 70 3.00 2.60 23 400 1470 36 + 3.0 at 1600 o C /2hrs.
SAS-AL72B 72 2.50 2.70 22 400 1540 36 + 2.5 at 1600 o C /2hrs.
SAS-AL MUL 70 72 0.80 2.55 18 600 1750 36 + 0.5 at 1600 o C /2hrs.
SAS-AL77B 77 1.10 2.75 19 700 1650 37 + 1.40 at 1600 o C /2hrs.
SAS-AL80B 80 3.50 2.80 23 400 1500 36 + 1.5 at 1600 o C /2hrs.
SAS-AL85D 85 1.50 2.80 19 700 1600 36 + 0.5 at 1600 o C /2hrs.
SAS-AL90 90 3.50 2.85 23 400 1500 36 + 1.5 at 1600 o C /2hrs.
SAS-AL 95D 94 0.50 3.00 18 800 1700 41 + 0.1 at 1600 o C /2hrs.
ALL THE ABOVE DATA PERTAINS TO STANDARD PRESSABLE SHAPES SUBJECT TO REASONABLE VARIATIONS. SIZE TOLERANCE WILL BE MAINTAINED AS PER INDIAN STANDARD.
BRICKS WITH PROPERTIES OF HIGHER VALUES AVAILABLE WHERE APPLICATIONS REQUIRE THE SAME.
TAILOR MADE PRODUCTS CAN ALSO BE SUPPLIED AS PER CUSTOMERS REQUIRNMANTS.

Refractoriness
(Pyrometric
Cone
Equivalent –
Orton Cone)
(oC)
Permanent
Linear
Change %
at °C for 5
hours max
Raw
Material
SAS-IRB500 25 0.14 0.475-0.53 80 7 1050 24 (-)1.5 at 950°C MICA
SAS-IRB600 26 0.16 0.57-0.63 75 9 1050 24 (-)1.5 at 1000°C MICA
SAS-IRB700 27 0.18 0.700 72 12 1050 26 (-)1.5 at 1000°C MICA
SAS-IRBCF 29 0.19 0.75-0.80 70 15 1100 26 (-)1.5 at 1000°C FIRE CLAY
SAS-IRBSIL 18 0.25 0.8-0.9 65 15 1100 30 (-)1.5 at 1100°C SILICA
SAS-IRBHF 30 0.25 0.85-0.95 65 18 1200 27 (-)1.5 at 1100°C FIRE CLAY
SAS-IRBHFR 35 0.30 1.0-1.1 60 40 1300 30 (-)1.5 at 1200°C FIRE CLAY

Kg/cm2
(min.) After
Drying at
110 oC
Refract
oriness
oC
(min.)
Grain
Size
Permanent Linear
Change
%
(max)
At 800 oC/2 hrs.
SAS-LC40 40 2.00 2.3 1500 2.20 600 1250 0-5mm + 0.2
SAS-LC45 45 1.00 2.5 1550 2.30 700 1350 0-5mm + 0.2
SAS-LC50 50 1.50 2.5 1550 2.35 700 1400 0-5mm + 0.2
SAS-LC60 60 1.50 2.5 1600 2.60 750 1450 0-5mm + 0.2
SAS-LC70 70 1.50 2.0 1650 2.70 750 1430 0-5mm + 0.2
SAS-LC80 80 1.80 2.0 1700 2.80 800 1430 0-5mm + 0.2
SAS-LC85 85 1.50 2.0 1720 2.85 870 1800 0-5mm + 0.2
SAS-LC94 94 0.30 1.9 1750 3.00 950 1835 0-5mm + 0.2
BRAND Al2O3
%
(min.)
Fe2O3

Absorpti
on
%
Modulus
of Rupture
Kg/cm2
min
Flexural
Strength
Kg/cm2
min
Resistance to
acid
%
max
SAS-AR25 25 67 1.50 5 2.30 2 400 130 1
Acid Resistant
Mortars
Depending upon applications various types of mortars are available for example Furan based, sodium and potassium based, bitumen based
etc are available.